TD5172 rev0303
F E A T U R E S
NStar™ NS2
Access Control System
• Complete 2-Door Access Control System
• Easy-to-Order Starter and Expansion Kits
• Competitively Priced
• Quick Start Wizards

Temperature: 35-110° F  operational
Humidity: 0 – 85% RHNCNStar Configuration
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order # Description
Starter Kits
NSSK Access Control Starter Kit
NSSKR Access Control Starter Kit (Includes 2 Readers)
Expansion Kits
NSEK 2-Door Expansion Kit
NSEKR 2-Door Expansion Kit (Includes 2 Readers)
System Components
NSTAR NStar Access Control Software
NSOPT1 NStar Software Option Package
NS2 Two Door Control Panel Only
NS2MEM NS2 Memory Upgrade
Hardwired Communication Devices for the NS2
CBL50 50' RS-232 Serial Communications Cable
N-485-PCI-2 RS-232/RS-485 Communication Interface
Network Communcation Devices for the NS2
NSLAN1 Optional Plug-in Ethernet Interface
LANSRL100 RS232 to LAN Converter
N485PCI2L RS485 LAN Interface
Add-On Reader Options
OMNI-10 OmniTek Small Proximity Reader
OMNI-30 OmniTek Mullion Proximity Reader
OMNI-40 OmniTek Wall Mount Proximity Reader
OMNI-90 OmniTek Vandal Resistant Reader
PR-PROXPRO-K HID Combination Proximity Reader and Keypad
Miscellaneous
NS2ACC NS2 Accessory Pack
S-4 Surge Suppressor